2018 Team Scores

Varsity Girls Varsity Boys
Hart 132 Notre Dame 38 Hart 95 Notre Dame 69
Hart 140 Louisville 29 Hart 78 Crespi 0 (Forfeit)
Hart 103 Crescenta Valley 67 Hart 84 Crescenta Valley 86
Hart 115 West Ranch 55 Hart 84 West Ranch 85
Hart 140 Golden Valley 29 Hart 137 Golden Valley 31
Hart 130 Saugus 40 Hart 115 Saugus 55
Hart 102 Valencia 68 Hart 93 Valencia 77
Hart 140 Canyon 29 Hart 118 Canyon 50
Foothill League Championship Foothill League Championship
Hart 558 Valencia 453
Valencia 465 West Ranch 404.5
West Ranch 326 Hart 391
Saugus 262 Saugus 268.5
Canyon 108 Canyon 186
Golden Valley 59 Golden Valley 107
CIF Division | Championship CIF Division | Championship
Junior Varsity Girls Junior Varsity Boys
Hart 105 Notre Dame 49 Hart 108 Notre Dame 45
Hart 127 Louisville 27 Hart 107 Crespi 47
Hart 103 Crescenta Valley 51 Hart 116 Crescenta Valley 37
Hart 113 West Ranch 40 Hart 90 West Ranch 62
Hart 125 Golden Valley 27 Hart 111 Golden Valley 42
Hart 108 Saugus 46 Hart 96 Saugus 58
Hart 62 Valencia 92 Hart 49 Valencia 105
Hart 127 Canyon 27 Hart 112 Canyon 40

Foothill League Championship

Hart
Valencia
Saugus
West Ranch
Golden Valley
Canyon

449
349
308
220
93
89

Foothill League Championship

Valencia
Hart
West Ranch
Saugus
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306
238
133
105



